
TBS Board Meeting Dates

Tuesday, August 29, 2023

Tuesday, November 14, 2023

Tuesday, January 30, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Finance Meeting Dates

Thursday, August 17, 2023

Thursday, October 5, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Thursday, December 21, 2023

Thursday, January 18, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024

Thursday, March 21, 2024

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Thursday, June 20, 2024

2023 TBEG & The Biome
Public Meeting Dates




